2013 MIAC Women's Soccer Schedule

DATE
AUGUST

Fri., Aug. 30

Sat., Aug. 31

SEPTEMBER

Sun., Sep. 01

Mon., Sep. 02

Tue., Sep. 03

AWAY

Carleton

Wis.-Eau
Claire

Simpson

Augsburg
Wis.-
Stevens
Point

UC Santa
Cruz

Central
(Iowa)

St. Olaf
Hamline

Saint
ary's

=<

Wis.-River
Falls

Augsburg

Carleton

19}

aint
Benedict

Hamline

Benedict

UC Santa
Cruz

Wis.-Stout

UC Santa
Cruz

10

HOME

Redlands

Gustavus

Bethel

Wis.-Superior

St. Thomas

Concordia

St. Catherine

Wartburg
Lewis & Clark

Wis.-
Platteville

St. Catherine
St.
Scholastica
Montclair St.

Wis.-
Whitewater

Pacific (Ore.)

Dubuque

Concordia

Wis.-La
Crosse

St. Thomas

Gustavus

Carleton

0

0

NOTES

@ Wheaton, Ill.

@ Wheaton, IL

@ Univ. of St. Thomas

STATUS
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Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
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Final
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- 20T
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(II.)

St. Olaf

St.
Scholastica
Gustavus

Saint
Benedict

Wis.-Eau
Claire
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(Ill.)
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(1)

St. Olaf

Saint
Benedict

St.
Catherine

Gustavus

Wis.-Eau
Claire

Hamline

HOME
Augsburg

Wis.-River
Falls

Wis.-Stevens
Point

Wis.-Stout

Wis.-Eau
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Augsburg
Carleton
Chapman
Concordia
Wis.-La
Crosse
Wartburg
Augsburg
Macalester
Concordia
Claremont-
M-S

Luther
Wis.-
Whitewater

St. Thomas

Hamline

Edgewood

Macalester

Northwestern

(Minn.)

Martin Luther

St. Olaf

Wis.-River
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Sun., Sep. 15

Tue., Sep. 17

Wed., Sep. 18

Sat., Sep. 21

Sun., Sep. 22

Mon., Sep. 23

Tue., Sep. 24

Wed., Sep. 25

AWAY HOME
Macalester Wis.-Stout
St. Thomas Wheaton
(T1.)
Wis.-La Bethel
Crosse
Carleton Wis.-Stevens
Point
Concordia Wis.-Eau
Claire
Wis.- St. Catherine
Superior
Wis.-River Augsburg
Falls
Wis.-Stout Saint
Benedict
Luther St. Olaf
St. Thomas Chicago
Hamline * Saint
Benedict
Concordia * St. Catherine
St. Olaf * Bethel
Macalester St. Thomas
*
Carleton * Gustavus
Augsburg * Saint Mary's
Saint St. Olaf
Benedict *
Gustavus * Concordia
Hamline * Macalester
Carleton * Saint Mary's
Dubuque St. Catherine
Bethel * Augsburg
Luther St. Thomas
Wartburg Carleton
Wis.-River Bethel
Falls
Wis.-Stout Hamline
Bethel Wis.-Eau
Claire
Concordia * St. Thomas
Wis.-River St. Olaf

Falls
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Final
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Final - 20T
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Final
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Crown 0 Gustavus 1 Final Recap | Box Score
(Minn.)
Luther 2 Saint Mary's 1 Final Box Score
St. 1 Simpson 0 Final - OT Recap | Recap | Box Score
Catherine | Video
Macalester 0 Augsburg 1 Final Box Score | Video
*
Sat., Sep. 28 Bethel * 2 Carleton 3 Final - OT Box Score | Video
St. 1 Hamline 2 Final Box Score
Catherine *
St. Thomas 2 Saint Mary's O Final Box Score
*
Saint 2 Gustavus 0 Final Recap | Box Score
Benedict *
St. Olaf * 2 Concordia 1 Final - 20T Recap | Box Score
OCTOBER
Wed., Oct. 02 St. Thomas O Bethel 1 Final - OT  Box Score
*
Carleton * 2 St. Catherine 3 Final Recap | Box Score
Saint 1 Gustavus 3 Final Recap | Box Score | Video
Mary's *
Macalester 1 Saint 0 Final Box Score
* Benedict
Hamline * 0 St. Olaf 1 Final Box Score
Sat., Oct. 05 St. Thomas O Hamline 1 Final Box Score
*
Carleton * 1 Saint 3 Final Box Score
Benedict
Gustavus * 1 St. Olaf 4 Final Recap | Box Score
Bethel * 0 Macalester 2 Final Box Score | Audio | Video
Saint 0 Concordia 3 @ Fargo Shanley HS Final Recap | Box Score
Mary's *
St. 1 Augsburg 2 Final Box Score | Video
Catherine *
Mon., Oct. 07 Concordia * 1 Augsburg 1 @ St. Cloud State Final - 20T Recap | Box Score
Tue., Oct. 08 Coe 1 Bethel 5 Final Box Score
Hamline 5 Northwestern 0 Final Box Score | Video | Video
(Minn.)
St. 5 Crown 0 Final Box Score
Catherine (Minn.)
Wed., Oct. 09 Carleton 0 Luther 2 Final Box Score

Macalester 3 Wartburg 1 Final Box Score
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Loras 6 Saint Mary's 3 Final Box Score
Sat., Oct. 12 Saint 7 Bethel 0 Final Box Score | Video
Benedict *
Augsburg * 0 Carleton 2 Final Box Score | Photos | Video
St. 2 Saint Mary's 1 Final - OT  Box Score
Catherine *
Macalester 3 St. Olaf 1 Final Box Score | Photos
*
St. Thomas 4 Gustavus 0 Final Recap | Box Score
*
Concordia * 1 Hamline 0 Final Recap | Box Score
Tue., Oct. 15 Bethel * 0 Concordia 1 @ Fargo Shanley HS Final - OT Recap | Box Score
Saint 1 St. Thomas 2 Final Box Score
Benedict *
Augsburg * 1 Hamline 3 Final Box Score | Video
Gustavus * 2 St. Catherine 1 Final Recap | Box Score
Carleton * 0 Macalester 4 Final Box Score | Video
Wed., Oct. 16 Saint 0 St. Olaf 5 Final Box Score
Mary's *
Sat., Oct. 19  St. 0 St. Olaf 3 Final Box Score
Catherine *
Augsburg * 1 Saint 2 Final - OT  Box Score
Benedict
Carleton * 0 Hamline 1 Final Box Score | Video
Gustavus * 0 Macalester 2 Final Recap | Box Score | Video
Concordia 10 Dominican 1 Final Recap | Box Score
(I1.)
Bethel * 1 Saint Mary's O Final - OT  Box Score
Sun., Oct. 20 St. Thomas 2  Wis.-Eau 0 Final Recap | Recap | Box Score
Claire | Video
Mon., Oct. 21  Concordia 0  Aurora 3 Final Recap | Box Score
Tue., Oct. 22 Bethel 3 Northwestern 0 Final Box Score | Video
(Minn.)
Wed., Oct. 23 St. 0 St. Thomas 2 Final Box Score
Catherine *
Luther 1 Macalester 4 Final Box Score | Video
Gustavus 4 Buena Vista 0 Final Recap | Box Score
Saint 1 Wis.-La 3 Final Box Score
Mary's Crosse
Sat., Oct. 26 St. Olaf * 0 St. Thomas 0 Final - 20T Box Score

Concordia * 1 Carleton 2 Final Recap | Box Score
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DATE AWAY HOME
Saint 1 Saint
Mary's * Benedict
Hamline * 0 Bethel
Macalester 2 St. Catherine
*
Gustavus * 0 Augsburg
Sun., Oct. 27 Wis.-Eau 0 Saint
Claire Benedict
Tue., Oct. 29 Macalester 0 Concordia
*
Wed., Oct. 30 Bethel * 1 Gustavus
Saint 3 St. Catherine
Benedict *
St. Thomas O Carleton
*
Hamline * 1 Saint Mary's
St. Olaf * 1 Augsburg
NOVEMBER
Sat., Nov. 02  Gustavus * 1 Hamline
St. 0 Bethel
Catherine *
St. Olaf * 2 Carleton
Augsburg * 0 St. Thomas
Saint 2 Concordia
Benedict *
Saint 0 Macalester
Mary's *
Tue., Nov. 05 Concordia 1 Saint
Benedict
St. Olaf 0 Macalester
Sat., Nov. 09 Macalester 2 Saint
Benedict
Fri., Nov. 15 Loras % 2 Saint
Benedict
Conference Schedule | Standings
DATE AWAY HOME

4 icalendar ) RsS Feed

* Conference %o Post season

4 icalendar ) RsS Feed
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NOTES

Game 1 - MIAC Semifinals @
Collegeville, Minn. (SJU)

Game 2 - MIAC Semifinals

Game 3 - MIAC Championship @
Collegeville, Minn. (SJU)

NCAA Division III Tournament - First

Round @ Wheaton, IIl.
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